
Artist rendering only. The developer reserves the right to make changes and modifications to the information combined herein without prior notice. E.&O.E.

CADEN

CADEN

CADEN

CADEN

PEYTON

PEYTON

PEYTON

PEYTON

CADEN

CADEN

CADEN

CADEN

PEYTON

PEYTON

PEYTON

PEYTON

CADEN

CADEN

CADEN

CADEN

PEYTON

PEYTON

PEYTON

PEYTON

BUILDING
#1

BUILDING
#2

BUILDING
#3

C
A

R
SO

N

M
A

R
LE

Y

M
A

R
LE

Y

M
A

R
LE

Y

M
A

R
LE

Y

M
A

R
LE

Y

A
D

D
IS

O
N

M
A

R
LE

Y

M
A

R
LE

Y

PA
R

K
E

R

A
R

R
O

N

A
R

R
O

N

A
R

R
O

N

A
R

R
O

N

A
R

R
O

N

F
IN

LE
Y

A
R

R
O

N

A
R

R
O

N

BUILDING
#7

BUILDING
#6 

F
IN

LE
Y

A
R

R
O

N

A
R

R
O

N

A
R

R
O

N

A
R

R
O

N

A
R

R
O

N

PA
R

K
E

R

A
R

R
O

N

A
R

R
O

N
BUILDING

#5

BUILDING
#4

CARSON

MARLEY

MARLEY

MARLEY

MARLEY

MARLEY

MARLEY

MARLEY

ADDISON

CARSON

MARLEY

MARLEY

MARLEY

MARLEY

MARLEY

MARLEY

MARLEY

ADDISON

C
A

D
E

N

C
A

D
E

N

C
A

D
E

N

C
A

D
E

N

P
E

Y
TO

N

P
E

Y
TO

N

P
E

Y
TO

N

P
E

Y
TO

N

C
A

D
E

N

C
A

D
E

N

C
A

D
E

N

C
A

D
E

N

P
E

Y
TO

N

P
E

Y
TO

N

P
E

Y
TO

N

P
E

Y
TO

N

SAGEWOOD DRIVE SW

C
A

N
A

LS C
LO

SE
 SW

101

102

121

122

103

104

123

124

201

202

221

222

203

204

223

224

301

302

321

322

303

304

323

324

501 502 503 504 505 506 507 508 509

401 402 405 406

423

403

424

404

427

407

428

408

801 802 803 804 805 806 807 808 809

901 902 903 904 905 906 907 908 909
709

708

707

706

705

704

703

702

701

609

608

607

606

605

604

603

602

601

V

V

221

124

123

122

121

V

V

V

222

223

224

321

322

323

324

V

V

V

V

V

V

V

V

V

428

427

426

425

424

423

V

V

V

422

421

PEYTON
SECOND FLOOR
WITH GARAGE

CADEN
GROUND FLOOR
WITH DRIVEWAY

3 STORY
WITH TANDEM
GARAGE 

MUNICIPAL ADDRESS

Haley Richardson
Sales Associate
403.888.6318  
haley.richardson@genesisbuilds.com

CONTACT INFO

#902 - 115 Sagewood Drive SW
Mon - Wed: 2 pm - 8 pm
Thurs & Fri: By Appointment only
Sat, Sun & Holidays: 12 pm - 5 pm
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VISITOR PARKING STALLV

ASSIGNED PARKING STALL
(Note: Surface parking stalls are
not titled and are subject to change
at the discretion of the Condo
Management Board.)
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